Name:

Crucigr

Date:

Period:

dma

2

B

12

4

15

10 1

13

16

17

AcCross

4. cellphone

6. likes

7. gentleman

12. to lie
16. say

17. to break up

18. roses

20. to hug

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

23. okay

24. book
25. un dulce
Down

1. party
2. kiss
3. hug

5. Mrs
8. trust

9. to appreciate

10. to want/love
11. appetize

13. pain

14. respect
15. friendship
19. busy

21. love
22. Mr
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